Harvestehuder THC e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Barmbeker Stral3e 106 , 22303 Hamburg
T 2700113 F 2713336

Hallenadresse
Barmbeker Stral3e 106, 22303 Hamburg
G 2700113 info@hthc.de

Sportwart/in
Ruschmeyer, Gerd
T 01724047520 ruschmeyer@hthc.de

Jugendwart/in
Ruschmeyer, Gerd
T 01724047520 ruschmeyer@hthc.de
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Herren 60 | Nordliga
Rainer Koppke
m 01724022223; r.koppke@gmx.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Ruschmeyer, Gerd
Becker, UIf
Secher, Ulrik
Glaue, Thomas
Erdmann, Felix
Dozel, Georg
Nordmeyer, Gerd
Dr. Kriiger, Dr. Kai
Meuers, Hans

10 Bdsenberg, Thomas

11 New, Christopher Mitya GBR*

12 Sielmann, Peter

13 Dr. Steiling, Ronald

14 Prof. Miller, Christian

15 Richter, Christoph

16 Lembke, Fred

17 Peters, Sonke

18 Koppke, Rainer

19 Schmitt, Ingolf

20 Nies, Klaus-Peter

21 Zimmermann, Ulrich

22 Ahlring, Frank

23 Rohr, Johannes
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. DRL
15851409 D26/H65
15600097
15852707
16451885
16151670
15800459
15105055
15651736
15451719
15551859
16053793
15304661
15751762
15751741
15453043
14051366
14953050
14503295
15852941
15453048
16254665
16203061
16052703

LK
LK5,8
LK8,2
LK11,5
LK14,7
LK16,2
LK23,1
LK12,0
LK22,4
LK12,5
LK14,5
LK25,0
LK15,0
LK20,0
LK21,4
LK22,4
LK17,4
LK22,5
LK19,5
LK24,8
LK24,3
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
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